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Requlated Agents Operating in the HKIA Dongguan Logistics Park Pilot Scheme

Regulated Agent Code
BHIIEA LGRS
ERNEARS

RA12295
RA02939

RA00797
RA27604

RA01088

RA14695
RA00395
RA26480
RA00101
RA00993
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Company Name

DHL Global Forwarding HK Ltd

Dimerco Air Forwarders (H.K.) Ltd
Yusen Logistics (Hong Kong)
Limited
Hong Kong Firstnet Logistics Co.,
Limited
Rhenus Logistics Hong Kong
Limited
Vinflair Logistics Ltd.

KLN Freight (Hong Kong) Limited
Wisdom Freight (Hong Kong) Ltd
On Time Express Ltd
Nippon Express (HK) CO., Ltd.
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RA00711

RA29315

RA02343

RA29133
RA32063
RA32661
RA21650

RA05254

RA24937

RA17128

RAO0357
RA20785

RA28426

RA23830

RA17491

RA27252
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Hankyu Hanshin Express (HK) Ltd.

El El
Easy Speed International Logistics &HEZREEBREENESR FESFRELEMRZERIEAR
Limited NS AE]

Trans-Am Air Freight (Hon
' Freight (Hong BEREEEELERAT  HEMEREEDBERAT
Kong) Limited

KTK Logistics Limited / /
Zoom Nine Logistics (HK) Limited / /
KCL Logistics Limited BREYRBIRAT BEYRBIEAT
MJ Logistics (HK) Ltd BEBEERAT BIHARICHERAT
Bollore Logistics Hong Kong
. / /
Limited
Karry On Global Logistics Limited BHIRIKYARBRAST BHRIKARBRAST
Win Cargo International Logistics o _
gontem J BEEEYRARAT R EERYAERAT
Limited
Expeditors Hong Kong Limited DEVIRARAT MR ARAT]
AIT Worldwide Logistics Limited / /

Airsupply International Logistics o
ppyG e g S E YR EE AR AT o EEFMRER SR AT
roup Limite

Sky Best Group Company Ltd KB ERRBRAS] RisEFR R BR AT
FedEx Logistics Hong Kong
_ / /
Limited

EURUS Express Limited HITHRERRAT WITRIZAR AT
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RA26909

RA22733

RA13823

RA23921
RA00668

RA08995

RA05228
RA19205

RA01181

RAO01155

RA20199

RA20436

RA00448

RA08191

RA01416

Cargoholic International Limited
CTS International Logistics
Corporation (HK) Limited
Sinotrans (HK) Air Transportation
Development Co. Ltd
Onix Cargo Express (HK) Limited
Kuehne & Nagel Ltd.
Chu Kong International Airfreight
Co. Ltd.

China Freight (Hong Kong) Ltd.
Pacific Airlift (China) Limited
CEVA Logistics (Hong Kong)

Limited
Logwin Air & Ocean Hong Kong
Ltd

Sky Dragon Logistics Co. Limited
Sinotech International
Transportation Co. Ltd

Eastern United International

Logistics (Holdings) Ltd.

New Century Logistics Co. Ltd.
Schenker International (H.K))

Limited
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RA20371

RA25826

RA29030

RA01325

RA32348
RA20486

RA20802

RA20058
RA17958

RA33081

RA03921

RA25242
RA31992
RA26351
RA00917
RA30211

Air Global Limited
Cargo Link Logistics HK Company
Limited
MBE International Logistics
Limited

UPS SCS (Asia) Ltd.

Airlink Cargo Services Limited
Panda Air Limited
AWOT Global Express (HK)
Limited
T.H. Mason Logistics Limited
DCL Global Logistics (HK) Limited
Honggang International Logistics
(HK) Co., Limited
Air Sea Worldwide Logistics
Limited
Megacap S. A. Limited
BSI Freight HongKong Limited
Helka Global Logistics Limited
Fairate Express Limited
We World Express Limited
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RA00096

RA26337

RA11576

RA10534
RA11497

RA00383

RA28206
RA24236

RAQ09755

RA32128

RA21026
RA07197
RA25058

RA20187

RA32049
RA22446

UPS Parcel Delivery Service
Limited
Siberia Line Service Limited
HTNS Hong Kong Company
Limited
Global Alliance Logistics (HK) Ltd
Air Tiger Logistics (HK) Limited
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics
Limited
Flexport Asia Limited
Chain Logistics Limited
C.H. Robinson Worldwide (HK)
Limited
Maersk Logistics Warehousing
China Company Limited
SMT Global Logistics Limited
Mainfreight Express Lines
Great Link Logistics Co., Limited
Scan-Shipping Hong Kong
Limited
Hentrans Global Logistics Ltd.
Keylink Logistics Limited
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RA03983

RA17829

RA01739
RA01909

RA31203

RA00632

RA14968

RA03074
RA04353

RA00199

RA00060

RA10675

RA25931
RA01698
RA18665
RA19853

Wen-Parker Logistics (H.K.) Co.
Ltd.
Profit Group Logistics (Hong
Kong) Limited
CTI Logistics (HK) Co. Ltd.
Shipair Express (H.K.) Limited
Light Speed Logistics Company
Limited
Morrison Express Co. Ltd.
Apex Logistics International (HK)
Ltd.

Cargo Freight Services Ltd.
NNR Global Logistics (HK) Ltd.
Jet-Speed Air Cargo Forwarders
(HK) Ltd.

Toll Global Forwarding (Hong
Kong) Ltd.

Charles Kendall Freight (Hong
Kong) Ltd
Forward By Norman Limited
Cargo Services Airfreight Limited
CN Logistics Limited
Milca Logistics Limited
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RA33457

RA28452

RA27135

RA01260

RA01052

RA15998

RA09573

RA28036

RA32142

RA08880

RA32697
RAO01179

RA23244

RA23866

CN Express International Limited
Every Moment Logistics Co.,
Limited
A.S. International Logistics
Limited
NAF Global Logistics Limited
Nan Lung International Freight
Ltd.

Jupiter Global Limited
Grand Power Express
International Limited
Namkyung Global (HK) Co.,
Limited
ZTO Star Union Global Company
Limited
China Aviation Express (Hong
Kong) Limited
Azure Global Forwarding Limite
Airtack Freight Limited

PIF Global Logistics (HK) Limited

CATI Global Logistics (HK)
Limited

=B BRRIERIR A S

1]

/

BXEEYRARAT

BREEEAIRAST

i

FEBEREERRAS
EEMEBBIRAE

REBREERRAT

M EEREE)BRAT

hEEMEREIRAT

PEIMZERIE(EE)BRAE

HERHREERRAD
HEBKFEERRAT
AEBEREERNEGEE)BR

/Z)\\

ul]

REEEYREBERAT

FAEFREERAT

1]

/

BWXEFRARAT
=R EEARAT
EAERREARAT
EBHIEARAT

RREERREERAE

FEFEREEB)BRAT

hEEKEMRBRAT

PEMEREEE)BRAD

B ERR T AR AT
RFERR T ARAT
X RBERR RIS (B ) AR
AT

HEERYREBERAT



104

105
106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

RA27800

RA02757

RA22056

RA00802

RA22513
RA33366

RA26313

RA18770

RA33524

RA11370
RA03854

RA28490

RA30285
RA00474

RA33861

Bright Line Freight (Hong Kong)
Limited
Wonderful Transportation

Limited

LAF Asia International Limited

WICE Logistics (Hong Kong)
Limited

RFV Logistics Limited
Feiliks Logistics (Asia) Limited

Reach Win International Logistics

Limited
Skywin Global Logistics Co.
Limited
Winstar International Logistics
Co., Limited
Cargo-Partner Logistics Limited
DSV Air & Sea Ltd.
Worldwide Partner Logistics
Company Limited
Jetpad Logistics (HK) Limited
Narita Express (H.K.) Ltd.
ANS Global Transportation Co.,
Limited

PHERSERE (55) AR BHERFERE (58 ) BR
AT AT

BEREEERAT BEREEERAT

S ERERAT FEEFBRAT

HREEBRAT #RHEERAT

REEVREE)BRAT
MRAOEVYR(ERN)BRAT

REEVREE)BRAT
KX NZEMR(UR)BEAT

REEREDRERAE HEERRERAE

RNBERRBRAE RNEFRRBRAE

AR EEREYRBIRAT AR ERRBIRAT

BRERBEEEEYRER AT
IEEE R (B B)BRAE

MEER ISR BIRAT
IEMRERR (B B) AR AT

/ /
RIKDR(EE) BIRAT RIKDR(EE) BIRAT
RHEEEE)BRAT B (EE)BIRAT

ZRBEREEBRAT ZERERZERAE



119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127

128

129

130
131
132
133

134

RA31851

RA10936
RA03048
RA00723

RA01313
RA01533
RA07886
RA34736
RA12829

RA35015

RA33299

RA00620
RA34138
RA29171
RA29561

RA28854

HongKong Yunexpress Logistics
Limited
Angie Express Ltd.
Aramex Hong Kong Limited
Rohlig Hong Kong Limited
BEL International Logistics
Limited
Kintetsu World Express (HK) Ltd.
Parisi Grand Smooth Logistics Ltd
OA Freight Limited
Transpeed Freight (HK) Limited
Global International Supply Chain
Company Limited
Hongkong VS Logistics Co.,
Limited
Trimanson Express Limited.
GHS HKG Limited
AGS Logistics Ltd
Pinpoint Logistics Limited
Letscargo (Hong Kong) Holding
Company Limited
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RA33354

RA32415
RA12269

RA34279

RA30974

RA34322

Goldjet (Hong Kong)
International Logistics Company
Limited
YFH Airfreight Co., Limited
Sky G Logistics Ltd.
Cainiao Swift Holding (Hong
Kong) Limited
Silver Express International
Limited

Efly Aviation Service Co., Limited
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